

Sylvan Shores Sidewalk Retrofit Phase 9
 Project No. 2017-01, Bid No. 17-0803

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$260,000		Sun Country Foliage Landscaping & Concrete			Sieg & Sons, Inc.			Estep Construction, Inc.			All Terrain Tractor Services, Inc.			Florida Safety Contracting, Inc.			Hartman Civil Construction		
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
Mobilization	LS	\$ 11,450.00	1	\$ 11,450.00	\$ 15,500.00	1	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 5,521.84	1	\$ 5,521.84	\$ 15,000.00	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 28,800.00	1	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 22,000.00	1	\$ 22,000.00
Maintenance of Traffic	LS	\$ 7,825.00	1	\$ 7,825.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,814.07	1	\$ 15,814.07	\$ 6,600.00	1	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 15,000.00	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	1	\$ 8,500.00
Clear and Grub	LS	\$ 4,215.00	1	\$ 4,215.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,384.06	1	\$ 4,384.06	\$ 10,580.00	1	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 29,000.00	1	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	1	\$ 16,000.00
Concrete Removal	LS	\$ 12,200.00	1	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 45,000.00	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 4,475.00	1	\$ 4,475.00	\$ 45,000.00	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$ 50,000.00
4" Sidewalk	SY	\$ 25.49	2,605	\$ 66,401.45	\$ 36.00	2,740	\$ 98,640.00	\$ 32.39	2,514	\$ 81,428.46	\$ 35.00	2,514	\$ 87,990.00	\$ 39.00	2,650	\$ 103,350.00	\$ 48.00	2,600	\$ 124,800.00
6" Sidewalk	SY	\$ 32.10	618	\$ 19,837.80	\$ 45.00	486	\$ 21,870.00	\$ 37.84	594	\$ 22,476.96	\$ 40.00	594	\$ 23,760.00	\$ 52.00	700	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 62.00	600	\$ 37,200.00
Detectable Warning Maps	EA	\$ 235.00	33	\$ 7,755.00	\$ 300.00	34	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 233.92	33	\$ 7,719.36	\$ 520.00	33	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 315.00	36	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 600.00	33	\$ 19,800.00
Sidewalk Ramps & Landing at 6"	SY	\$ 34.25	1,110	\$ 38,017.50	\$ 60.00	183	\$ 10,980.00	\$ 46.00	1,060	\$ 48,760.00	\$ 48.00	1,060	\$ 50,880.00	\$ 52.00	100	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 70.00	1,100	\$ 77,000.00
Erosion Control	LS	\$ 1,845.00	1	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 1,000.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,484.83	1	\$ 2,484.83	\$ 1,500.00	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	1	\$ 6,500.00
Sod	SY	\$ 2.10	8,760	\$ 18,396.00	\$ 4.00	1,600	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 2.15	10,057	\$ 21,622.55	\$ 4.10	10,057	\$ 41,233.70	\$ 4.00	4,000	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3.00	10,000	\$ 30,000.00
Root Barrier	LF	\$ 17.00	910	\$ 15,470.00	\$ 30.00	705	\$ 21,150.00	\$ 14.38	920	\$ 13,229.60	\$ 17.66	600	\$ 10,596.00	\$ 15.00	780	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 30.00	550	\$ 16,500.00
Crosswalk Striping	LS	\$ 7,968.00	1	\$ 7,968.00	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,329.81	1	\$ 6,329.81	\$ 15,122.50	1	\$ 15,122.50	\$ 11,000.00	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	1	\$ 6,500.00
Payment/Performance Bond	LS	\$ 6,000.00	1.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,748.92	1	\$ 6,748.92	\$ 14,296.58	1.00	\$ 14,296.58	\$ 3,200.00	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 8,500.00	1	\$ 8,500.00
NPDES Permit	LS	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 613.54	1	\$ 613.54	\$ 250.00	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 2,500.00
Portable Toilet	LS	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 312.90	1	\$ 312.90	\$ 284.25	1	\$ 284.25	\$ 300.00	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	1	\$ 1,500.00
				\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -
				\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -			\$ -
TOTAL LUMP SUM BID				\$ 218,380.75			\$ 248,740.00			\$ 277,446.90			\$ 299,728.03			\$ 319,290.00			\$ 427,300.00
NUMBER OF CALENDAR DAYS				45			150			120			90			75			120
COMMENTS													Mathematical error - Bid reads \$300,188.52			Mathematical error - Bid reads \$319,340			